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Three Clowns in a Row
by Laura Doyle

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Color Stop Thread Sheet

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Peach faces,hands,bow,ribbon 353 802 1543 2377 1019 1551
2 Coral Light bow,ribbon 352 646 1259 2257 1254 1532
3 Coral Dark balloons,cheeks,hats 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704
4 Topaz Light hats,left,center clowns 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
5 Topaz left,center clowns 725 767 1167 2596 1171 506
6 Tangerine hair,right clown 740 953 1078 2330 1278 1300
7 Sky Blue hats,left,center clown 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
8 Wedgewood Dark hats,eyes,all outfi ts 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902
9 Nile Green Medium right balloon,outfi t 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
10 Emerald Grn Medium right balloon,outfi t 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422
11 Coral Dark backstitch mouths 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704
12 Wedgewood Dark backstitch eyes,strings 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902

Design #               Sizes
#4701  16 ct   239 x 111mm (9.39 x 4.37”)
#4702  18 ct   223 x 104mm (8.76 x 4.08”)
Total Stitches - 42,608

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Illustrated to right:
Crafter’s Pride white bath towel with 
design #4701. Towel available from 

Sudberrry House.
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Blue Clown
by Laura Doyle

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Design #               Sizes
#4703  14 ct   106 x 119mm (4.18 x 4.68”)
#4704  16 ct   89 x 99mm (3.48 x 3.90”)
#4705  18 ct   83 x 92mm (3.25 x 3.64”)
Total Stitches - 14,906

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Sky Blue hat,outfi t 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
2 Wedgewood Dark hat,outfi t 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902
3 Topaz Light hat,outfi t 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
4 Topaz outfi t 725 767 1167 2596 1171 506
5 Peach face,hand 353 802 1543 2377 1019 1551
6 Tangerine hair 740 953 1078 2330 1278 1300
7 Coral Dark cheeks,hat,balloon,nose 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704
8 Nile Green Medium balloon 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
9 Wedgewood Dark backstitch eyes,string 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902
10 Coral Dark backstitch mouth 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704

Illustrated to right:
Left: Sudberry Oak Box #99178 with design #4705.

Center: Navy blue mat with design #4705.
Right: Sudberry Oak Box #99178 with design #4711.

Behind:  Scrub top for the Pediatric Nurse with design 
#4704,4710. 
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Yellow Clown
by Laura Doyle

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Design #               Sizes
#4706  14 ct   47 x 103mm (1.84 x 4.04”)
#4707  16 ct   39 x 85mm (1.54 x 3.37”)
#4708  18 ct   36 x 80mm (1.43 x 3.14”)
Total Stitches - 10,805

Illustrated to right:
Left: Pillow* with design #4708.

Right: Grey mat with design #4708.
Center: Child’s sweat shirt set with 

designs # 4705,4708,4711.
*Stitch and Tuck Pillow available from 

Sudberry House.

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Topaz Light hat,outfi t 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
2 Topaz outfi t 725 767 1167 2596 1171 506
3 Peach face,hands 353 802 1543 2377 1019 1551
4 Sky Blue hat,outfi t 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
5 Wedgewood Dark hat,outfi t 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902
6 Tangerine hair 740 953 1078 2330 1278 1300
7 Coral Dark cheeks,hat,nose 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704
8 Wedgewood Dark backstitch eyes 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902
9 Coral Dark backstitch mouth 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Green Clown
by Laura Doyle

www.machinecrossstich.com
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Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Design #               Sizes
#4709  14 ct   99 x 119mm (3.90 x 4.68”)
#4710  16 ct   83 x 99mm (3.25 x 3.90”)
#4711  18 ct   77 x 92mm (3.03 x 3.64”)
Total Stitches - 14,941 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Nile Green Medium outfi t 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
2 Emerald Grn Medium outfi t,balloon 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422
3 Peach face,hands 353 802 1543 2377 1019 1551
4 Tangerine hair,outfi t 740 953 1078 2330 1278 1300
5 Wedgewood Light hat 518 890 1201 2308 1096 4101
6 Wedgewood Dark hat,outfi t 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902
7 Topaz Light hat 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
8 Coral Dark cheeks,hat,nose,balloon 349 821 1037 2263 1039 1704
9 Wedgewood Dark backstitch eyes,string 517 901 1134 2441 1296 3902

Illustrated to right:
Left: Sudberry Oak Box #99178 with design #4705.

Center: Navy blue mat with design #4705.
Right: Sudberry Oak Box #99178 with design #4711.

Behind:  Scrub top for the Pediatric Nurse with design 
#4704,4710. 
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Hot Air Balloons
Adapted from a design by Donna Giampa

www.machinecrossstitch.com
©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Design #               Sizes
#4712  16 ct   138 x 213mm (5.43 x 8.39”)
#4713  18 ct   129 x 199mm (5.07 x 7.83”)
Total Stitches - 49,847

Illustrated to right:
Quilt with design #4712.

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Poly

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Nile Green Light big balloon,left balloon 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
2 Nile Green Medium all balloons 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
3 Yellow Medium stars,right balloons 743 827 1124 2626 1024 506
4 Cornfl ower Blue Lt ribbon,big,left,right balloons 794 672 1292 2598 1275 3820
5 Cornfl ower Blue Med ribbon,big,left,right balloons 793 498 1030 2383 1143 3640
6 Baby Pink hearts,ribbon,bunny,balloon 818 610 1064 2223 1121 2160
7 Pink Medium hearts,ribbon,bear,balloons 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
8 Snow White bunny B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
9 Pearl Grey Very Light bunny 762 749 1268 2539 1151 182

10 Ecru bear,basket Ecru 781 1071 2342 1072 870
11 Beige Brown Very Lt baskets,big balloon 842 844 1149 2399 1142 861
12 Beige Light baskets 841 511 1128 2571 1328 1123
13 Tan bear 436 507 1313 2493 1056 832
14 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
15 Beige Brown Very Dk bear,bunny eyes 838 618 1059 2372 1130 1876
16 Cornfl ower Blue Med backstitch ropes 793 498 1030 2383 1143 3640
17 Beige Brown Very Dk backstitch bear mouth 838 618 1059 2372 1130 1876
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Big Balloon
Adapted from a design by Donna Giampa
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Design #               Sizes
#4714  14 ct   124 x 230mm (4.89 x 9.07”)
#4715  16 ct   103 x 192mm (4.09 x 7.56”)
#4716  18 ct   97 x 179mm (3.80 x 7.06”)
Total Stitches - 41,765

Illustrated to right:
Wall hanging with design #4715.

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Poly

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Nile Green Light around hearts 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
2 Nile Green Medium around hearts 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
3 Yellow Medium stars 743 827 1124 2626 1024 506
4 Cornfl ower Blue Lt balloon,left ribbon 794 672 1292 2598 1275 3820
5 Cornfl ower Blue Med balloon,left ribbon 793 498 1030 2383 1143 3640
6 Baby Pink hearts,ribbons,bunny,bear 818 610 1064 2223 1121 2160
7 Pink Medium hearts,ribbons 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
8 Snow White bunny B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
9 Pearl Grey Very Light bunny 762 749 1268 2539 1151 182
10 Ecru basket,bear Ecru 781 1071 2342 1072 870
11 Beige Brown Very Lt balloon,basket,bear 842 844 1149 2399 1142 861
12 Beige Light basket 841 511 1128 2571 1328 1123
13 Tan bear 436 507 1313 2493 1056 832
14 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
15 Beige Brown Very Dk eyes 838 618 1059 2372 1130 1876
16 Cornfl ower Blue Med backstitch rope 793 498 1030 2383 1143 3640
17 Beige Brown Very Dk backstitch bear mouth 838 618 1059 2372 1130 1876
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Reach for the Stars 
Sky

by Laura Doyle

www.machinecrossstitch.com
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Design #               Sizes
#4717  14 ct   95 x 198mm (3.76 x 7.80”)
#4718  16 ct   79 x 165mm (3.13 x 6.50”)
#4719  18 ct   74 x 154mm (2.92 x 6.06”)
Total Stitches - 12,152

Illustrated to right:
Left: Scrapsmart Plastic Checkbook cover 

with design #4719
Center:  Pillow with design #4718. 

Right:  Crafter’s Pride hand towel with 
design #4718. 

Checkbook cover, Stitch n’ Tuck pillow and 
towel available from Sudberry House.

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Baby Pink middle balloon 818 610 1064 2223 1121 2160
2 Pink Medium lettering,balloons 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
3 Yellow Medium stars,lettering,rt balloon 743 827 1124 2626 1024 506
4 Nile Green Light middle balloon 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
5 Emerald Grn Medium all balloons,lettering 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422
6 Beige Brown Very Lt baskets 842 844 1149 2399 1142 861
7 Beige Light baskets 841 511 1128 2571 1328 1123
8 Cornfl ower Blue Light left,middle balloons 794 672 1292 2598 1275 3820

9 Cornfl ower Blue Med
lettering,balloons
backstitch ropes,letters 793 498 1030 2383 1143 3640
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Reach for the Stars
by Laura Doyle
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Design #               Sizes
#4720  14 ct   63 x 58mm (2.48 x 2.27”)
#4721  16 ct   52 x 48mm (2.07 x 1.89”)
#4722  18 ct   49 x 45mm (1.93 x 1.76”)
Total Stitches - 3,224

Illustrated to right:
Left:  Sudberry Whitewash Oak Box 

#99152 with design #4720. 
Right: Graduation card with design #4720.

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Pink Medium letters 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
2 Yellow Medium letters 743 827 1124 2626 1024 506
3 Emerald Grn Medium letters 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422

4 Cornfl ower Blue Med
letters
backstitch letters 793 498 1030 2383 1143 3640
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Teddy Bear Picnic
by Donna Giampa

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Illustrated to right:
Quilt with designs #4723,4726,

4729,4732,4735

Design #               Sizes
#4723  16 ct   147 x 231mm (5.79 x 9.09”)
#4724  18 ct   137 x 216mm (5.40 x 8.49”)
Total Stitches - 83,104

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White all bear faces B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Topaz Light yellow bow,balloon 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
3 Tangerine Light balloons,marquee,bow 742 505 1024 2216 1137 800
4 Carnation Medium red bow,balloons,hearts,marquee 892 921 1188 2248 1117 1805
5 Christmas Red Bright red bow,mouths,balloon 666 739 1147 2420 1037 1704
6 Tan Ultra Very  Light all bears 739 515 1127 2335 1149 761
7 TanLight all bears 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
8 Brown Very Light all bears 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
9 Brown Medium eyes,nose 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
10 Cornfl ower Blue Lt blue bow,balloon,border,marquee 794 672 1292 2598 1275 3820
11 Delft Blue Dark blue bow,balloon,marquee 798 790 526 2384 1134 3600
12 Nile Green Light green bow,balloon 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
13 Nile Green Medium green bow,balloon 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
14 Brown Medium backstitch strings,letters 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Teddy with Red Bow
by Donna Giampa

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Design #               Sizes
#4725  14 ct   76 x 126mm (2.98 x 4.96”)
#4726  16 ct   63 x 105mm (2.48 x 4.13”)
#4727  18 ct   59 x 98mm (2.31 x 3.86”)
Total Stitches - 16,606

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White bear face B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Tan Ultra Very  Light bear   739 515 1127 2335 1149 761
3 TanLight bear 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
4 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
5 Brown Medium eyes,nose 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
6 Carnation Medium bow,balloon 892 921 1188 2248 1117 1805
7 Christmas Red Bright mouth,balloon,bow 666 739 1147 2420 1037 1704
8 Nile Green Light balloon 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
9 Nile Green Medium balloon 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
10 Brown Medium backstitch strings 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342

Illustrated to right:
Quilt with designs #4723,4726,

4729,4732,4735
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Teddy with Blue Bow
by Donna Giampa

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Design #               Sizes
#4728  14 ct   76 x 126mm (2.98 x 4.96”)
#4729  16 ct   63 x 105mm (2.48 x 4.13”)
#4730  18 ct   59 x 98mm (2.31 x 3.86”)
Total Stitches - 13,952

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White face B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Tan Ultra Very  Light bear 739 515 1127 2335 1149 761
3 TanLight bear 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
4 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
5 Brown Medium eyes,nose 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
6 Cornfl ower Blue Light bow 794 672 1292 2598 1275 3820
7 Delft Blue Dark bow 798 790 526 2384 1134 3600
8 Topaz Light balloon 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
9 Tangerine Light balloon 742 505 1024 2216 1137 800
10 Christmas Red Bright mouth,balloon 666 739 1147 2420 1037 1704
11 Carnation Medium balloon 892 921 1188 2248 1117 1805
12 Brown Medium backstitch strings 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342

Illustrated to right:
Quilt with designs #4723,4726,

4729,4732,4735
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Teddy with Yellow Bow
 by Donna Giampa

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Design #               Sizes
#4731  14 ct   99 x 126mm (3.90 x 4.96”)
#4732  16 ct   83 x 105mm (3.25 x 4.13”)
#4733  18 ct   77 x 98mm (3.03 x 3.86”)
Total Stitches - 15,251

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White face,eyes B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Tan Ultra Very  Light bear 739 515 1127 2335 1149 761
3 TanLight bear 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
4 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
5 Brown Medium eyes,nose 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
6 Christmas Red Bright mouth 666 739 1147 2420 1037 1704
7 Cornfl ower Blue Light balloon 794 672 1292 2598 1275 3820
8 Delft Blue Dark balloon 798 790 526 2384 1134 3600
9 Topaz Light bow,balloon 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
10 Tangerine Light balloon 742 505 1024 2216 1137 800
11 Brown Medium backstitch string 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342

Illustrated to right:
Back: Quilt with designs #4723,4726,4729,

4732,4735.
Front: Pillow* with design #4733. 

*Stitch and Tuck pillow available from 
Sudberry House.

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Teddy with Green Bow
by Donna Giampa

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Design #               Sizes
#4734  14 ct   94 x 126mm (3.69 x 4.96”)
#4735  16 ct   78 x 105mm (3.07 x 4.13”)
#4736  18 ct   73 x 98mm (2.87 x 3.86”)
Total Stitches - 15,511

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White face B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Tan Ultra Very  Light bear 739 515 1127 2335 1149 761
3 TanLight bear 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
4 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
5 Brown Medium eyes,nose 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
6 Christmas Red Bright mouth 666 739 1147 2420 1037 1704
7 Nile Green Light bow,balloon 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
8 Nile Green Medium bow,balloon 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
9 Topaz Light balloon 726 500 1135 2408 1064 713
10 Tangerine Light balloon 742 505 1024 2216 1137 800
11 Brown Medium backstitch strings 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342

Illustrated to right:
Quilt with designs #4723,4726,4729,

4732,4735
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Color Stop Thread Sheet

Bunny and Blocks
by Laura Doyle

www.machinecrossstitch.com

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Illustrated to right:
Sudberry Whitewash Chair #45002 with 

design #4737.
Handmade pillow with design #4738.

Design #               Sizes
#4737  16 ct   149 x 174mm (5.85 x 6.85”)
#4738  18 ct   139 x 162mm (5.46 x 6.39”)
Total Stitches - 85,677

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White bunny B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Pearl Grey Very Light bunny 762 749 1268 2539 1151 182
3 Pearl Grey bunny 415 749 2108 2485 1198 142
4 Steel Grey Light bunny 318 724 1328 2592 1212 2674
5 Tan Ultra Very  Light blocks 739 515 1127 2335 1149 761
6 Tan Very Light blocks 738 520 1055 2582 1055 1140
7 TanLight blocks,fl owers,eyes 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
8 Pink Medium ears,feet 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
9 Rose Medium ears,nose,feet,lft block 899 805 1117 2375 1108 1755
10 Burnt Orange fl owers,blocks 947 594 1184 2397 1077 1304
11 Nile Green Light block,fl owers 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
12 Nile Green Medium fl owers 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
13 Yellow Light Pale fl owers 745 502 1061 2461 1061 250
14 Yellow Medium fl owers 743 827 1124 2626 1024 506
15 Delft Blue Dark blocks 798 790 526 2384 1134 3600

16 Black
eyes
backstitch eyes,whiskers 310 3 1005 2296 1000 20
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Teddy with Toys
by Laura Doyle

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Color Stop Thread Sheet

www.machinecrossstitch.com

Design #               Sizes
#4739  14 ct   254 x 104mm (9.99 x 4.11”)
#4740  16 ct   212 x 87mm (8.33 x 3.43”)
#4741  18 ct   81 x 197mm (7.77 x 3.20”)
Total Stitches - 47,815

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Poly

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Pistachio Grn Very Lt top,doll 369 536 1275 2555 1100 5650
2 Pistachio Grn Light top,doll 368 544 1100 2311 1047 5115
3 Baby Blue Light top,block,ball,doll,beads,fl owers 3325 962 1289 2300 1075 3840
4 Baby Blue Medium top,block,ball,doll,beads,fl owers 334 788 1028 2624 1028 3641
5 Pink Medium beads,block,bow,cheeks 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
6 Rose Medium beads,bow,block,doll 899 805 1117 2375 1108 1755
7 Rose bow 335 923 1307 2237 1309 2320
8 Salmon Medium top,ball,doll nose 3329 596 1016 2512 1220 1840
9 Salmon Dark top,ball 3327 821 1263 2513 1039 1921
10 Cream blocks,doll eyes 712 512 1082 2342 1071 870
11 Tan Very Light top,beads,block,fl owers,hair 738 520 1055 2582 1055 1140
12 TanLight top,blocks,beads,hair 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
13 Peach Light doll face,hands 754 591 1258 2413 1018 1351
14 Beige Brown Very Lt bear 842 844 1149 2399 1142 861
15 Beige Light bear 841 511 1128 2571 1328 1123
16 Beige Brown Medium bear 840 839 1267 2474 1329 1055

17 Beige Brown Very Dk
bear,doll eyes
backstitch string,mouth,bear face 838 618 1059 2372 1130 1876

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Illustrated to right:
Linen ‘n Things Baby Blanket with design #4741. 

You may purchase a baby blanket and insert fabric 
band with stitched design as illustrated here.
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Balloon Bouquet
by Evie Chapman

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

Color Stop Thread Sheet

www.machinecrossstitch.com

Illustrated to right:
Pediatric nurses’s smock with 

design #4742.

Design #               Sizes
#4742  14 ct   108 x 119mm (4.25 x 4.68”)
#4743  16 ct   90 x 99mm (3.54 x 3.90”)
#4744  18 ct   84 x 92mm (3.31 x 3.64”)
Total Stitches - 21,290

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Carnation Very Light bow,pink balloon 894 803 1148 2373 1315 1860
2 Carnation Medium bow,pink balloon 892 921 1188 2248 1117 1805
3 Violet Medium purple balloon 552 583 1255 2490 1033 2810
4 Nile Green Light green balloons 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
5 Nile Green Medium green balloons 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
6 Sky Blue blue balloon 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
7 Metallic Silver blue,purple balloon 5283
8 Carnation Medium backstitch bow,strings 892 921 1188 2248 1117 1805
9 Violet Medium backstitch string 552 583 1255 2490 1033 2810
10 Nile Green Medium backstitch strings 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 
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Panda with Cone
by Laura Doyle

Color Stop Thread Sheet

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

www.machinecrossstitch.com

Illustrated to right:
Sudberry Cigar Box Purse #11118 

with design #4746.
Child’s denim jumper with design 

#4747.

Design #               Sizes
#4745  14 ct   106 x 126mm (4.18 x 4.98”)
#4746  16 ct   89 x 105mm (3.48 x 4.13”)
#4747  18 ct   83 x 98mm (3.25 x 3.86”)
Total Stitches - 24,090

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White panda face,chest B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Pearl Grey Very Lt panda face,chest 762 749 1268 2539 1151 182
3 Pearl Grey panda face,chest,back 415 749 2108 2485 1198 142
4 Steel Grey Light eyes,shoulder,back 318 724 1328 2592 1212 2674
5 Pewter Grey Dark ear,eye,arms,legs 413 700 1166 2407 1164 132
6 Black ears,eye,nose,arms,legs 310 3 1005 2296 1000 20
7 TanLight cone 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
8 Brown Medium feet,hand 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
9 Cranberry Light ice cream 604 610POLY 1256 2375 1321 2550

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 
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Teddy Clock
by Laura Doyle

Color Stop Thread Sheet

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

www.machinecrossstitch.com

Design #               Sizes
#4748  14 ct   142 x 130mm (5.60 x 5.10”)
#4749  16 ct   118 x 108mm (4.67 x 4.25”)
#4750  18 ct   111 x 101mm (4.35 x 3.97”)
Total Stitches - 23,056

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Illustrated to right:
Sudberry Small Square clock #48051 

with design #4749.

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Tan teddy 436 507 1313 2493 1056 832
2 Brown Very Light teddy 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
3 Brown Medium teddy 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
4 Pink Medium bubbles,fl owers,bubble jar 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
5 Rose fl owers,bubble jar 335 923 1307 2237 1309 2320
6 Cranberry Very Dark wand,fl owers,bubble jar 600 935 1533 2417 1187 2521
7 Sky Blue Very Light bubbles,bow 747 668 1074 2532 1292 4250
8 Sky Blue bow 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
9 Wedgewood Light bow,numbers,border 518 890 1201 2308 1096 4101
10 Topaz Very Light fl owers 727 96 1066 2325 1066 520
11 Topaz fl owers 725 767 1167 2596 1171 506
12 Pistachio Grn Very Lt grass 369 536 1275 2555 1100 5650
13 Pistachio Grn Light grass 368 544 1100 2311 1047 5115
14 Snow White eyes,bubbles B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
15 Black eyes,nose,jar 310 3 1005 2296 1000 20
16 Sky Blue backstitch bubbles 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
17 Wedgewood Light backstitch clock border 518 890 1201 2308 1096 4101
18 Black backstitch eyes,mouth 310 3 1005 2296 1000 20



Page 19

Blowing Bubbles Teddy
by Laura Doyle

Color Stop Thread Sheet

©2004  Sudberry House LLC.  All rights reserved

www.machinecrossstitch.com

Design #               Sizes
#4751  14 ct   115 x 115mm (4.54 x 4.54”)
#4752  16 ct   96 x 96mm (3.78 x 3.78”)
#4753  18 ct   90 x 90mm (3.53 x 3.53”)
Total Stitches - 19,769

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Illustrated to right:
Sudberry Oak Box #99178 

with design #4752.

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Tan teddy 436 507 1313 2493 1056 832
2 Brown Very Light teddy 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
3 Brown Medium teddy 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
4 Pink Medium bubbles,jar,fl owers 776 227POLY 1115 2501 1116 2155
5 Rose fl owers,jar 335 923 1307 2237 1309 2320
6 Cranberry Very Dark jar,wand,fl owers 600 935 1533 2417 1187 2521
7 Sky Blue Very Light bubbles,bow 747 668 1074 2532 1292 4250
8 Sky Blue bow 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
9 Wedgewood Light bow 518 890 1201 2308 1096 4101
10 Topaz Very Light fl owers 727 96 1066 2325 1066 520
11 Topaz fl owers 725 767 1167 2596 1171 506
12 Pistachio Grn Very Lt grass 369 536 1275 2555 1100 5650
13 Pistachio Grn Light grass 368 544 1100 2311 1047 5115
14 Snow White bubbles,eyes B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
15 Black eyes,nose,jar 310 3 1005 2296 1000 20
16 Sky Blue backstitch bubbles 519 671POLY 1145 2239 1373 3910
17 Black backstitch eyes,mouth 310 3 1005 2296 1000 20
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Bunny in Chair
by Laura Doyle

Color Stop Thread Sheet

Design #               Sizes
#4754  18 ct   148 x 239mm (5.84 x 9.43”)
Total Stitches - 84,529

Illustrated to right:
Left: Gold frame with design #4754.

 Right:  Scrapsmart Photo Album with design #4754.
Photo Album available from Sudberry House

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Nile Green Light chair 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
2 Nile Green Medium chair 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
3 Emerald Grn Medium chair 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422
4 Mauve Light bunny nose,ears,feet,chair, bows 3689 610 1225 2502 1321 2363
5 Mauve Medium bunny ears,feet,chair,bows 3688 227 1117 2375 1309 2153
6 Mauve bunny and bear ears,chair,bows 3687 612 1119 2591 1310 2241
7 Yellow Light Pale rolly polly,bear eyes 745 502 1061 2461 1061 250
8 Yellow Pale rolly polly,fl owers 744 522 1070 2732 1349 520
9 Snow White bunny,roly poly eyes B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17

10 Pearl Grey Very Light bunny 762 749 1268 2539 1151 182
11 Pearl Grey bunny 415 749 2108 2485 1198 142
12 Steel Grey Light bunny 318 724 1328 2592 1212 2674
13 Steel Grey Dark bunnybear eyes,nose,roly eyes 414 684POLY 1329 2540 1363 152
14 Baby Blue Light baby bottle,rolly polly 3325 962 1289 2300 1075 3840
15 Tan Very Light baby bottle,bear 738 520 1055 2582 1055 1140
16 TanLight bear 437 517 562 2203 1256 1141
17 Tan bear 436 507 1313 2493 1056 832
18 Brown Very Light bear 435 658 1126 2400 1126 941
19 Brown Medium bear 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
20 Steel Grey Dark backstitch eyes,nose,whiskers,roly mouth 414 684POLY 1329 2540 1363 152
21 Brown Medium backstitch bear eyes,mouth 433 711 1057 2402 1058 1342
22 Very Dark Rose backstitch background 326 769 1034 2249 1187 2113

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Please Note!!
The personalized lettering 
shown here in the block 
DOES NOT STITCH OUT!!!
Add your own 
personalization with your 
embroidery machines built 
in lettering to customize 
this design. Or stitch 
personalization by hand.
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Bunny with Heart
by Laura Doyle

Color Stop Thread Sheet
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Design #               Sizes
#4755  14 ct   112 x 131mm (4.39 x 5.17”)
#4756  16 ct   93 x 110mm (3.66 x 4.31”)
#4757  18 ct   87 x 102mm (3.42 x 4.02”)
Total Stitches - 39,227

Models stitched with DMC 50wt cotton 

Illustrated to right:
Left: Pillow* with design #4557.

Right: Sudberry White Betsy Box #99012 
with design #4758. 

*Stitch and Tuck pillow available from 
Sudberry House.

Cotton Cotton Rayon Rayon Rayon Polyester

Stop 50wt 60wt 40wt 40wt 40wt 40wt
# DMC Color Name Stitch Part DMC Mettler Sulky Rob/Ant Madeira Isacord
1 Snow White bunny B5200 2 1001 2297 1002 17
2 Pearl Grey Very Light bunny 762 749 1268 2539 1151 182
3 Pearl Grey bunny 415 749 2108 2485 1198 142
4 Steel Grey Light bunny 318 724 1328 2592 1212 2674
5 Steel Grey Dark bunny eyes,neck 414 684POLY 1329 2540 1363 152
6 Baby Blue Medium eyes 334 788 1028 2624 1028 3641
7 Mauve Light feet,fl owers 3689 610 1225 2502 1321 2363
8 Mauve Medium ears,nose,feet,fl owers 3688 227 1117 2375 1309 2153
9 Mauve ears,nose,feet,fl owers 3687 612 1119 2591 1310 2241
10 Nile Green Light heart 955 536 1047 2310 1195 5220
11 Nile Green Medium heart 913 894 1279 2311 1301 5230
12 Emerald Grn Medium leaves 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422
13 Mauve Medium backstitch heart 3688 227 1117 2375 1309 2153
14 Emerald Grn Medium backstitch leaves,stems 911 795 1280 2312 1247 5422
15 Pewter Grey Dark backstitch bunny face 413 700 1166 2407 1164 132


